S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
FERNANDES SAVIANA AGNELLO MARTA 30004 074 004 2019-0161-00-161221 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 020/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
1103 Education Studies 4 032/050 020/050 052/100+ 052 B
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 040/050 021/050 061/100 061 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 033/050 023/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 033/050 AB/050 AB/100 - -
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 029/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 038/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 c
2801 Internship in TEI 4 061/100 -—= 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre
KHAN TEHREEM AYUB KHAIRUNNISA 30007 074 004
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:265/500

Semester II

2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4

*2105 Political Economy of Education 4

2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4

2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4

2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-168034

Int

023/050
031/050
031/050
030/050

032/050

Percentage:53.00

023/050
025/050
034/050
024/050

042/100

Ext

022/050
022/050
020/050
027/050

027/050

022/050
AB/050
022/050

020/050

Medium

Page: 2
08/05/2023
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

045/100
053/100
051/100+
057/100

059/100

045/100

AB/100
056/100
044/100

042/100

045

053

051

057

059

045

056

044

042

B+

B+

P

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MEHTA MUDRA JITENDRA BEENA MEHTA 30012 074 004  2021-0161-00-169165 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 020/050 026/050 046/100 046 Cc
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 Cc
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 024/050 013/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 024/050 020/050 044/100+ 044 P
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 026/050 013/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 027/050 012/050-FF FFF/100 -— F
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—— -
2801 Internship in TEI 4 050/100 -——= 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 074 CENTRE OF EDUCATION, MUMBAI

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV SNEHA RAVINDRA SHAKUNTALA 30022 074 004  2021-0161-00-168115 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 024/050 026/050 050/100 050 B
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 023/050 024/050 047/100 047 c
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 028/050 021/050 049/100 049 c
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.38 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 022/050 022/050 044/100 044 P
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 020/050 023/050 043/100 043 P
2801 Internship in TEI 4 042/100 -——= 042/100 042 P
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.88 Semester Grade: P Total:227/500 Percentage:45.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.13 Final grade: C Grand Total:472/1000 Percentage:47.20 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
sueamwa soKIA 20003 089 012 2021-0161-00-182316 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 038/050 028/050 066/100 066 A
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
1103 Education Studies 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.44 Semester Grade: A Total:322/500 Percentage:64.40
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 036/050 030/050 066/100 066 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 032/050 028/050 060/100 060 A
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 075/100 -——= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.14 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500 Percentage:62.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:636/1000 Percentage:63.60 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GARG NEHA RAJESH 20004 089 012 2021-0161-00-18232¢4 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 Cc
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 020/050 028/050 048/100 048 c
1103 Education Studies 4 029/050 027/050 056/100 056 B+
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.84 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 - -
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—— -
2801 Internship in TEI 4 075/100 -——= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PRASAD BABITA VIJAYKUMAR TARAWATI 20005 089 012 2019-0161-00-181272 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 036/050 020/050 056/100 056 B+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 040/050 027/050 067/100 067 A
1103 Education Studies 4 036/050 026/050 062/100 062 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.20 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500 Percentage:62.80
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 032/050 020/050 052/100 052 B
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 031/050 020/050 051/100+ 051 B
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 031/050 011/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 031/050 022/050 053/100 053 B
2801 Internship in TEI 4 077/100 -——= 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THORAT TANUJA PRAKASH ROMINI 20006 089 012 2021-0161-00-182332 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 035/050 020/050 055/100+ 055 B+
*1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 022/050 021/050 043/100 043 P
*1103 Education Studies 4 029/050 021/050 050/100 050 B
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 028/050 014/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 032/050 AB/050 AB/100 - -
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 021/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 (o]
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—— -
2801 Internship in TEI 4 075/100 -——= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD SHWETA SANJAY SUvARNA 20007 089 012 2021-0161-00-182274 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 039/050 020/050 059/100+ 059 B+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 036/050 023/050 059/100 059 B+
1103 Education Studies 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 038/050 006/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 029/050 029/050 058/100 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 036/050 006/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 077/100 -——= 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
INAMDAR SEEMA SUHAS MADHURT 20008 089 012 2021-0161-00-182282 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 032/050 021/050 053/100 053 B
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 030/050 024/050 054/100 054 B
1103 Education Studies 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 038/050 023/050 061/100 061 A
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.40 Semester Grade: B+ Total:285/500 Percentage:57.00
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 034/050 023/050 057/100 057 B+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 030/050 023/050 053/100 053 B
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 (o]
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 031/050 064/100 064 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 076/100 -——= 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:297+3/500 Percentage:60.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.54 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:585/1000 Percentage:58.50 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 089 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, PUNE

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KULKARNT TRUPTI VASUDEV UJJWALA 20014 089 012 2021-0161-00-182347 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 Cc
*1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 —— -
1103 Education Studies 4 024/050 025/050 049/100 049 Cc
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 028/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -— -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 - -
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—= -
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 AB/050 NP/050 AB/100 -—— -
*2801 Internship in TEI 4 AB/100 NP AB/100 -——= -
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre

ITUR JEAN PEDRU JOSHPHINE 10001 109 004

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4

1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4

1103 Education Studies 4

*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4

1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester II

2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:302/500

I

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-186562

Int

026/050
034/050
038/050
034/050

032/050

037/050
036/050
039/050
034/050

072/100

Ext

021/050
025/050
027/050
010/050-FF

020/050

020/050
023/050
021/050

020/050

Percentage:60.40

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 12
08/05/2023
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

047/100
059/100
065/100
FFF/100

052/100

057/100+
059/100
060/100
054/100

072/100

047

059

065

052

057

059

060

054

072

B+

B+

B+

A

B

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

050

052

062

056

050

060

049

050

070

Page: 13
08/05/2023
2017

Total (100) Grade

B+

B

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHATKH NISHAT BI GHAFFAR 10002 109 093 2021-0161-00-186593 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 032/050 020/050 052/100
1103 Education Studies 4 036/050 026/050 062/100
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 030/050 015/050-FF FFF/100
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 033/050 023/050 056/100
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 031/050 029/050 060/100
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 029/050 020/050 049/100
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 030/050 020/050 050/100
2801 Internship in TEI 4 070/100 -——= 070/100
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.28 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Medium

Page: 14
08/05/2023
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
065/100
063/100
064/100

057/100

063/100
066/100
064/100
059/100

060/100

056

065

063

064

057

063

066

064

059

060

B+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
GONSALVES SERINA VALERIAN 20001 109 004  2021-0161-00-186496 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 030/050 026/050
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 037/050 028/050
1103 Education Studies 4 037/050 026/050
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 041/050 023/050
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 027/050 030/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:305/500 Percentage:61.00
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 033/050 030/050
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 038/050 028/050
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 034/050 030/050
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 026/050
2801 Internship in TEI 4 060/100 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500 Percentage:62.40
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.09 Final grade: A Grand Total:617/1000 Percentage:61.70

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre
FERNANDES SHILPA TREVER 20002 109 004

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500

Semester II

*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4

*2105 Political Economy of Education 4

*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4

*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4

2801 Internship in TEI 4
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

I

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-186465

Int

026/050
036/050
038/050
031/050

033/050

Percentage:59.20

036/050
033/050
036/050
034/050

070/100

Ext

028/050
024/050
034/050
021/050

025/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Medium

Page: 15
08/05/2023
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

054/100
060/100
072/100
052/100

058/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

070/100

054

060

072

052

058

A+

B+

A+

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre

MAMIDAL SUNITA GANESH 20009 109 093
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.50 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500

Semester II

*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
2105 Political Economy of Education 4
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4
2801 Internship in TEI 4

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.94 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:606/1000 Percentage:60.60

I

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-185797

Int

024/050
037/050
040/050
039/050

024/050

Percentage:57.20

037/050
039/050
040/050
034/050

066/100

Percentage:64.00

Ext

022/050
027/050
029/050
020/050

024/050

028/050
028/050
023/050

025/050

Medium

Page: 16
08/05/2023
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Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

046/100
064/100
069/100
059/100

048/100

065/100
067/100
063/100
059/100

066/100

046

064

069

059

048

065

067

063

059

066

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Name Seat No

UPADHYAY SEJAL RAMASHANKAR SUMAN 20010

Code Sub Name
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
*1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
*2105 Political Economy of Education
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
*2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

College

Centre

093

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-186546

Int

024/050
026/050
030/050
022/050

021/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/100

Ext

020/050
028/050

021/050

Medium

Page: 17
08/05/2023
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

044/100
054/100

051/100

014/050-FF FFF/100

027/050

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP

048/100

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

044

054

051

048

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Name Seat No College Centre
RACHBHARE AAYESHA ROSHAN MALIKUNNISA 20011 109 093
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4

1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade:
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
*2105 Political Economy of Education
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.72 Semester Grade:

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.12 Final grade: A

B+ Total:288/500

A Total:336/500

Grand Total:624/1000 Percentage:62.40

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-186515

Int

025/050
036/050
036/050
037/050

032/050

Percentage:57.60

037/050
036/050
039/050
034/050

075/100

Percentage:67.20

Ext

025/050
020/050
029/050
023/050

025/050

031/050
029/050
028/050

027/050

Medium

Page: 18
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100
056/100+
065/100
060/100

057/100

068/100
065/100
067/100
061/100

075/100

050

056

065

060

057

068

065

067

061

075

B+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

058/100
065/100
072/100
055/100

066/100

062/100
068/100
068/100
057/100

076/100

058

065

072

055

066

062

068

068

057

076

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
TAUNK AARTI NISHEETH 2002 109 093  2021-0161-00-186473 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 026/050 032/050
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 037/050 028/050
1103 Education Studies 4 040/050 032/050
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 035/050 020/050
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 039/050 027/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:316/500 Percentage:63.20
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 038/050 024/050
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 038/050 030/050
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 039/050 029/050
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 033/050 024/050
2801 Internship in TEI 4 076/100 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:331/500 Percentage:66.20
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.37 Final grade: A Grand Total:647/1000 Percentage:64.70

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWANDI

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

043/100
055/100
051/100
046/100+

041/100

048/100
052/100+
056/100
055/100

068/100

043

055

051

046

041

048

052

056

055

068

B+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
ANSART NAZNEEN JAMILUDDIN 20013 100 093  2021-0161-00-186s85 3
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 020/050 023/050
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 029/050 026/050
1103 Education Studies 4 030/050 021/050
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 026/050 020/050
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 021/050 020/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C Total:236/500 Percentage:47.20
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 028/050 020/050
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 032/050 020/050
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 036/050 020/050
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 032/050 023/050
2801 Internship in TEI 4 068/100 -——=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:279/500 Percentage:55.80
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.65 Final grade: B Grand Total:515/1000 Percentage:51.50

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211071

KU. ASHA GOPAL 30027

Code Sub Name
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
2105 Political Economy of Education
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

143

Credit

Int

046/050
047/050
048/050
044/050

045/050

046/050
047/050
048/050
044/050

045/100

Medium
1

Ext Total Grc
012/050-FF FFF/100
008/050-FF FFF/100
020/050 068/100+
014/050-FF FFF/100
020/050 065/100
023/050 069/100
020/050 067/100
010/050-FF FFF/100
024/050 068/100

-—- 045/100
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Total (100) Grade

069

067

A

(o]

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No

CHAKRABORTY ELIZABETH RYAN 30029

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education

*2105 Political Economy of Education

*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)

*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Centre

143

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211105

Int

045/050
046/050
048/050
047/050

047/050

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050

046/100

Ext

013/050-FF
011/050-FF
020/050

017/050-FF

020/050

020/050
018/050-FF
022/050

AB/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
068/100+
FFF/100

067/100

065/100+

FFF/100

067/100
AB/100

046/100

(o]

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023

Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No College Centre
JOSHI DEEPALI NILESH 30031 168 143
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4
1103 Education Studies 4
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500

Semester II

2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4

2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4

2801 Internship in TEI 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211217

Int

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050

046/050

Percentage:67.20

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050

046/100

Ext

021/050
020/050
021/050
026/050

020/050

020/050
AB/050
AB/050

020/050

Medium

Total Grc

066/100
067/100+
066/100
071/100

066/100

065/100
AB/100
AB/100

065/100

046/100

066

067

066

071

066
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A

(o]

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 24
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
S RAJALAKSMHY KATMAL SAVITHRI 30032 168 143  2021-0161-00-211167 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 047/050 012/050-FF FFF/100 -— F
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 046/050 020/050 066/100 066 A
1103 Education Studies 4 046/050 020/050 066/100+ 066 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 046/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 047/050 020/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100+ 067 A
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 046/050 020/050 066/100 066 A
*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 046/050 012/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 046/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
2801 Internship in TEI 4 047/100 -——= 047/100 047 (o]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 25
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SIDDIQUT ZAINAB SHAMIM CHAND 3000 168 143  2021-0161-00-211256 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 046/050 025/050 071/100 071 A+
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 046/050 025/050 071/100 071 A+
1103 Education Studies 4 047/050 008/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 014/050-FF FFF/100 - F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 045/050 020/050 065/100+ 065 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 048/050 020/050 068/100 068 A
*2105 Political Economy of Education 4 048/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 047/050 020/050 067/100 067 A
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100 067 A
2801 Internship in TEI 4 048/100 -——= 048/100 048 Cc
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 26
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHARVAD KRIPANGI KANTTBHAT ANITABEN 30043 168 143  2021-0161-00-211055 2
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 048/050 011/050-FF FFF/100 -— F
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 048/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1103 Education Studies 4 047/050 011/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 048/050 007/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 048/050 020/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 048/050 026/050 074/100 074 A+
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 047/050 021/050 068/100 068 A
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 047/050 025/050 072/100 072 A+
2801 Internship in TEI 4 048/100 -——= 048/100 048 Cc
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No

PATEL VAISHALI GHANSHYAMBHAI 30050

Code Sub Name
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education
*2105 Political Economy of Education
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)
2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Centre

143

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211032

Int

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050

046/050

045/050
047/050
045/050
045/050

046/100

Ext

AB/050
020/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

020/050
AB/050
020/050

021/050

Medium

Total Grc

AB/100
067/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

065/100

AB/100
065/100
066/100

046/100

065

065

066

046
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Total (100) Grade

A

(o]

Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 28
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

08/05/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PRAJAPATT KANCHANBEN HARGOVAN 3001 168 143  2021-0161-00-211004 2
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education 4 044/050 022/050 066/100 066 A
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development 4 045/050 020/050 065/100 065 A
1103 Education Studies 4 046/050 022/050 068/100 068 A
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education 4 046/050 004/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course) 4 047/050 026/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
2104 Advanced Sociology of Education 4 047/050 020/050 067/100 067 A
2105 Political Economy of Education 4 046/050 021/050 067/100 067 A
2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course) 4 046/050 020/050 066/100 066 A
*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education 4 046/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
2801 Internship in TEI 4 047/100 -——= 047/100 047 Cc
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Education - Semester I and II EXAMINATION Feb 2023
Institution: 168 AMAR BHARTI MAHILA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.), DAHEGAM

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-211024

POONAM RANI NAGAR 30052

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1101 History and Philosophical perspective of Education
1102 Psychology of Learning and Development
1103 Education Studies
1201 Quantitative Research Methodology in Education
1202 Self Development Skills (Open Course)

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*2104 Advanced Sociology of Education

*2105 Political Economy of Education

*2106 Curriculum Development (Open Course)

*2203 Qualitative Research Methodology in Education
2801 Internship in TEI

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

143

Credit

Int

046/050
047/050
048/050
044/050

045/050

046/050
046/050
047/050
047/050

045/100

Medium
3

Ext Total Grc
020/050 066/100+
021/050 068/100
014/050-FF FFF/100
016/050-FF FFF/100
020/050 065/100
024/050 070/100
006/050-FF FFF/100
022/050 069/100
020/050 067/100+

-— 045/100
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Total (100) Grade

066

068

070

069

067

045

A+

A

(o]

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






